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Results - AA Session
 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay
Finals

1 Worthington     
2 Mankato East     
3 St. Thomas Academy     
4 Faribault     
5 Byron     
6 Willmar     
7 Pine Island     
8 Detroit Lakes     
9 Stewartville     

10 Rocori     
11 Cloquet     
12 Totino-Grace     

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Opiew, Abagotte  12 Worthington
2 Barner, Barak  10 Faribault
3 Opiew, Marenono  12 Worthington
4 Strong, Michael  10 Totino-Grace
5 Johnson, Carter  11 Faribault
6 Cunningham, Patrick  11 St. Thomas Academy
7 May, Ezra  10 Willmar
8 Thompson-En, Kameron  12 Stewartville
9 Tree, CJ  11 Pine Island

10 Sportel, William  11 Willmar
11 Wirtz, Brady  11 Detroit Lakes
12 Norman, Wes  10 Mankato East
13 Drontle, Grayson  12 Rocori
14 Thompson, Michael  12 St. Thomas Academy
15 Greiner, Mathias  12 Mankato East
16 Greene, Lawson  11 Detroit Lakes
17 Wernau, Noah  12 Pine Island
18 Eastman, Luke  10 Stewartville
19 Hansen, Colin  10 Byron
20 Gostomczik, Trey  10 Byron
21 Kruse, Michael  10 Cloquet
22 Anderson, Josh  11 Cloquet
23 Nyhammer, Mason  11 Rocori
24 Stachowski, Robert  11 Totino-Grace

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Stewart, Aaron  12 Mankato East
2 Carrier, Ethan  12 Detroit Lakes
3 Mathis, EJ  12 Totino-Grace
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Finals ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School
4 Steil, Will  11 Rocori
5 Aultman, Jordan  12 Cloquet
6 Carrier, Mason  11 Detroit Lakes
7 Sando, Derrick  11 Faribault
8 Schick, Liam  11 Byron
9 Johnson, Logan  11 Stewartville

10 Dahl, Mason  12 Rocori
11 Farooq, Kian  10 St. Thomas Academy
12 Scanlan, Dylan  10 Stewartville
13 Raitz, Sam  12 Willmar
14 Miller, Jonny  12 St. Thomas Academy
15 Reliford, Dwuan  10 Mankato East
16 Swinea, Jacari  10 Worthington
17 Tye, Aydan  11 Byron
18 Morke, Welbaka  10 Worthington
19 Ferber, Abe  10 Pine Island
20 Burgess, Evan  11 Willmar
21 Frank, Johnny  12 Faribault
22 Jacobson, Lucas  10 Totino-Grace
23 Hansen, Noah  10 Cloquet
24 Schiltz, Blake  10 Pine Island

 
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay
Finals

1 Faribault     
2 St. Thomas Academy     
3 Mankato East     
4 Rocori     
5 Stewartville     
6 Totino-Grace     
7 Pine Island     
8 Byron     
9 Detroit Lakes     

10 Worthington     
11 Willmar     
--- Cloquet     

 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Lindgren, Matthew  10 Totino-Grace
2 Brauer, Nicholas  12 Mankato East
3 Fischer, Miles  12 Cloquet
4 Kaluza, Vincent  12 Rocori
5 Solomon, Philipos  11 St. Thomas Academy
6 Konik, Brandt  12 Pine Island
7 Wolf, Emmett  12 St. Thomas Academy
8 Dubet, Fathi  11 Willmar
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Finals ...   (Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run)

Name Yr School
9 Scholtes, Luke  11 Mankato East

10 Langseth, Josh  10 Stewartville
11 Konik, Seth  10 Pine Island
12 Fitzgerald, Isaiah  12 Stewartville
13 Meyer, Isaac  11 Totino-Grace
14 Wolday, Filmon  12 Worthington
15 Reb, Jackson  12 Faribault
16 Morke, Ofbeka  12 Worthington
17 Marcus, Alex  10 Willmar
18 Pieper, Zachary  10 Byron
19 Barberg, Micah  11 Detroit Lakes
20 Francis, Brayden  11 Detroit Lakes
21 Kazmierczak, Tim   8 Cloquet
22 Lujan, Brian  11 Byron
23 Hoisington, James  11 Faribault
--- Bauer, Jaymis  11 Rocori

 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay
Finals

1 St. Thomas Academy     
2 Rocori     
3 Stewartville     
4 Byron     
5 Faribault     
6 Cloquet     
7 Totino-Grace     
8 Mankato East     
9 Pine Island     

10 Worthington     
--- Willmar     
--- Detroit Lakes     

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Stewart, Aaron  12 Mankato East
2 Osterhaus, Braxton  12 Pine Island
3 Thomas, Evan  12 Detroit Lakes
4 Creamer, Daniel  12 St. Thomas Academy
5 Raitz, Sam  12 Willmar
6 Heimer, Dylan  12 Byron
7 Turcios, Alex  12 Faribault
8 Muhumed, Kadar  12 Willmar
9 Kinser, Austin   9 Worthington

10 Thom, Sam  12 Mankato East
11 Kinser, Isaac  10 Worthington
12 Hagen, Ben  12 Stewartville
13 Boynton, Jaxon  10 Byron
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Finals ...   (Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School
14 Tanner-Wostrel, Miigwan  12 Cloquet
15 Snesrud, Calvin  11 Cloquet
16 Anderson, George   9 St. Thomas Academy
17 Carter, Jacob  10 Pine Island
18 Johnson, Gabe  12 Rocori
19 Cox, Cullen   9 Faribault
20 Lee, Rhikeishi  12 Totino-Grace
21 Root, Noah   9 Stewartville
22 Voigt, Leif  11 Rocori
23 Bye, Tyler  10 Detroit Lakes
24 Liiste, John  11 Totino-Grace

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Opiew, Marenono  12 Worthington
2 Strong, Michael  10 Totino-Grace
3 Escobar, Cristian  11 Faribault
4 Sportel, William  11 Willmar
5 Thompson, Michael  12 St. Thomas Academy
6 Tree, CJ  11 Pine Island
7 May, Ezra  10 Willmar
8 Mahler, Augustus  11 St. Thomas Academy
9 Swanson, Will  12 Mankato East

10 Richards, Eric  12 Mankato East
11 Eastman, Luke  10 Stewartville
12 Marsh, Brandton  11 Detroit Lakes
13 Drontle, Grayson  12 Rocori
14 Wernau, Noah  12 Pine Island
15 Thompson-En, Kameron  12 Stewartville
16 Gach, Tethlouch   9 Worthington
17 Johnson, Carter  11 Faribault
18 Kruse, Michael  10 Cloquet
19 Anderson, Josh  11 Cloquet
20 Russell, Will  12 Totino-Grace
21 Nyhammer, Mason  11 Rocori
22 Gostomczik, Trey  10 Byron
23 Hansen, Colin  10 Byron
24 Larson, Noah  11 Detroit Lakes

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Lindgren, Matthew  10 Totino-Grace
2 Osterhaus, Braxton  12 Pine Island
3 Walu, Mikele  12 Worthington
4 Thom, Audi  10 Mankato East
5 Henkels, Jackson  10 Mankato East
6 Young, Chase  10 St. Thomas Academy
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Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run)

Name Yr School
7 Tennessen, Gus  11 St. Thomas Academy
8 Kaluza, Vincent  12 Rocori
9 Jensen, Connor  11 Detroit Lakes

10 Schrooten, Noah  12 Byron
11 Rosane, Jamison  10 Pine Island
12 Tuma, Alexander  12 Faribault
13 Goff, Caleb  12 Stewartville
14 Cordova, Ricky  12 Faribault
15 Langseth, Josh  10 Stewartville
16 Kinser, Austin   9 Worthington
17 Lambrecht, Thomas  11 Byron
18 Snesrud, Calvin  11 Cloquet
19 Mick, Dylan  11 Rocori
20 Erickson, Ryan  11 Detroit Lakes
21 Heinen, Eli  10 Willmar
22 Shepherd, Andrew   9 Cloquet
23 Herr, Jackson  10 Totino-Grace
24 Garcia, Andrew  11 Willmar

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Stewart, Aaron  12 Mankato East
2 Steil, Will  11 Rocori
3 Carrier, Ethan  12 Detroit Lakes
4 Mathis, EJ  12 Totino-Grace
5 Opiew, Abagotte  12 Worthington
6 Rogalski, Mark  12 St. Thomas Academy
7 Schick, Liam  11 Byron
8 Aultman, Jordan  12 Cloquet
9 Markert, Luke  11 St. Thomas Academy

10 Sheldon, Reese  12 Cloquet
11 Scanlan, Dylan  10 Stewartville
12 Raitz, Sam  12 Willmar
13 Nistler, Hunter  12 Rocori
14 Johnson, Logan  11 Stewartville
15 Swinea, Jacari  10 Worthington
16 Smith, Mickale  10 Mankato East
17 Gibson, Ty  11 Pine Island
18 Burgess, Evan  11 Willmar
19 Miller, Jaden   9 Totino-Grace
20 Harstad, Owen   9 Pine Island
21 Robinson, Kale  11 Byron
22 Ostilie, Tyler  11 Detroit Lakes
23 Whitney, Owen  12 Faribault
24 Davis, D'Shaun  11 Faribault
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Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Fischer, Miles  12 Cloquet
2 Brauer, Nicholas  12 Mankato East
3 MacLean, Evan  11 Mankato East
4 Wolday, Fanuel  10 Worthington
5 Wolf, Emmett  12 St. Thomas Academy
6 Solomon, Philipos  11 St. Thomas Academy
7 Dubet, Fathi  11 Willmar
8 Konik, Brandt  12 Pine Island
9 Fitzgerald, Isaiah  12 Stewartville

10 Meyer, Isaac  11 Totino-Grace
11 Konik, Seth  10 Pine Island
12 Zepeda, Brandon  11 Willmar
13 Sieben, Brody   9 Rocori
14 Miller, Wrigley   9 Stewartville
15 Berube, Ian  10 Cloquet
16 Buta, Guta  12 Worthington
17 Ingle, Mason  11 Rocori
18 Ta, Trent  12 Faribault
19 Embacher, Zach  12 Totino-Grace
20 Reb, Jackson  12 Faribault
21 Barberg, Micah  11 Detroit Lakes
22 Pieper, Carson  12 Byron
23 Zehnacker, Hunter  10 Detroit Lakes
24 Ryan, Mason  11 Byron

 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay
Finals

1 Worthington     
2 St. Thomas Academy     
3 Pine Island     
4 Faribault     
5 Mankato East     
6 Cloquet     
7 Totino-Grace     
8 Stewartville     
9 Rocori     

10 Detroit Lakes     
11 Willmar     
12 Byron     

 
Event 34  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Lunaas, Torasbjorn  12 Stewartville
2 Minnerath, Grady  11 Rocori
3 DeMedici, Louie  12 Totino-Grace
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Finals ...   (Event 34  Boys Shot Put)

Name Yr School
4 Carrier, Mason  11 Detroit Lakes
5 Ritz, Jonathan  11 Willmar
6 Cariveau, Isaac  11 Detroit Lakes
7 Vanderpool, Zachary  11 Byron
8 Dockendorf, Luke  12 Rocori
9 Sisell, Austin  12 Pine Island

10 Giet, Jal  12 Faribault
11 Konietzko, Lance  12 Cloquet
12 Flannigan, Jacob  12 Willmar
13 Schwartz, Carter   8 Mankato East
14 Sundquist, Mason  11 Cloquet
15 Clinton, Cooper  12 St. Thomas Academy
16 Cercioglu, Jackson  12 St. Thomas Academy
17 Hart, Jamisen  11 Stewartville
18 Ruisi, Joseph  11 Faribault
19 Swanson, Cody  11 Byron
20 Schiltz, Blake  10 Pine Island
21 Kriz, Jerrick  10 Mankato East
22 Henning, Connor  12 Worthington
23 Gerhard, Kasey  12 Worthington
24 Modahl, Jack  12 Totino-Grace

 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Hart, Savion  11 St. Thomas Academy
2 Erickson, Matthew  12 Cloquet
3 Marsh, Brandton  11 Detroit Lakes
4 Ratcliff, Conner  12 Mankato East
5 Wood, Charlie  11 Stewartville
6 Scanlan, Dylan  10 Stewartville
7 Sportel, William  11 Willmar
8 Glynn, Adam  11 Byron
9 Tylutki, Grant  10 Rocori

10 Sheldon, Reese  12 Cloquet
11 Muhumed, Kadar  12 Willmar
12 Tishler, Hayden   9 Mankato East
13 Vogelsberg, Nolan  10 Faribault
14 Lia, Mak  11 Worthington
15 Johnson, Noah  11 Rocori
16 Welborn, James  12 Faribault
17 Carrier, Ethan  12 Detroit Lakes
18 Lujero, Bentley  11 Pine Island
19 Rogalski, Mark  12 St. Thomas Academy
20 Morke, Welbaka  10 Worthington
21 Benson, Emmanuel  10 Totino-Grace
22 Connelly, Tyler  11 Byron
--- Russell, Will  12 Totino-Grace
--- Goodman, Michael  12 Pine Island
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Event 32  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Knox, Sam  12 Pine Island
2 Rojas, Juan  12 Mankato East
3 Helfinstine, Koda  11 Willmar
4 Plessner, Freddie  12 St. Thomas Academy
5 Vogelsberg, Nolan  10 Faribault
5 Greiner, Mathias  12 Mankato East
7 Colaiano, John  12 Stewartville
8 Evans, Tyler  11 Willmar
9 Najarian, Jackson  11 St. Thomas Academy
9 Paul, Madden  10 Faribault

11 Chirhart, Alexander  10 Rocori
12 Jeche, Nathan  11 Stewartville
13 Case, Xavier  11 Totino-Grace
14 Johnson, Aric  12 Cloquet
14 Tree, CJ  11 Pine Island
14 Denton, Frank  12 Totino-Grace
17 Braten, Coye   9 Detroit Lakes
18 Ruhnke, Will   9 Byron
19 Lutzi, Ethan  10 Byron
20 Ramos, Marco  12 Worthington
21 South, Aaron  11 Cloquet
22 Simons, Glenn  12 Detroit Lakes
23 Galvez, Alex  10 Worthington
--- Novak, Sebastian  12 Rocori

 
Event 30  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Stites, Ryan  10 Byron
2 Anderson, Carter  11 Stewartville
3 Hoot, Dylan  10 Stewartville
4 Erickson, Matthew  12 Cloquet
5 Brands, Charlie  12 Worthington
5 Thomas, Evan  12 Detroit Lakes
7 Walu, Mikele  12 Worthington
8 Welborn, James  12 Faribault
8 Pavek, Jake  12 Detroit Lakes

10 Bailey, Joe  11 Cloquet
11 Benson, Emmanuel  10 Totino-Grace
12 Schnell, Jackson  11 Byron
13 Hart, Savion  11 St. Thomas Academy
13 Smith, Mickale  10 Mankato East
15 Becker, Rich  11 Willmar
15 Olson, Jesse  12 Pine Island
17 Mitchell, Nate  11 St. Thomas Academy
18 Lee, Rhikeishi  12 Totino-Grace
18 Tylutki, Grant  10 Rocori
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Finals ...   (Event 30  Boys High Jump)

Name Yr School
18 Sailer, Drew  10 Pine Island
21 Gora, Alex   9 Mankato East
22 Guggenberger, Ethan  10 Rocori
23 Cox, Cullen   9 Faribault
--- Raitz, Sam  12 Willmar

 
Event 28  Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Opiew, Abagotte  12 Worthington
2 Johnson, Carter  11 Faribault
3 Goodman, Michael  12 Pine Island
4 Russell, Will  12 Totino-Grace
5 May, Ezra  10 Willmar
6 Erickson, Matthew  12 Cloquet
7 Marsh, Brandton  11 Detroit Lakes
8 Anderson, Carter  11 Stewartville
9 Mahler, Augustus  11 St. Thomas Academy

10 Gora, Alex   9 Mankato East
11 Tishler, Hayden   9 Mankato East
12 Nicklay, Beau   8 Byron
13 Sportel, William  11 Willmar
14 Lutzi, Ethan  10 Byron
15 Viemeister, Jackson  10 Rocori
16 Johnson, Noah  11 Rocori
17 Ryan, Jason  12 Pine Island
18 Ling, Caleb  11 St. Thomas Academy
19 Eastman, Luke  10 Stewartville
20 Welborn, James  12 Faribault
21 Opiew, Marenono  12 Worthington
22 Kulzer, Bryant   9 Detroit Lakes
23 Aultman, Elijah  11 Cloquet
24 Lee, Rhikeishi  12 Totino-Grace

 
Event 36  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Lunaas, Torasbjorn  12 Stewartville
2 Greene, Lawson  11 Detroit Lakes
3 Venenga, Hayden  11 Willmar
4 Hinojosa, Adan  12 Worthington
5 Clinton, Cooper  12 St. Thomas Academy
6 Kriz, Jerrick  10 Mankato East
7 Northrop, Ben  11 Pine Island
8 Dockendorf, Luke  12 Rocori
9 DeMedici, Louie  12 Totino-Grace

10 Hatz, Ridge  10 Stewartville
11 Sundquist, Mason  11 Cloquet
12 Sjoblom, Braydon  11 Detroit Lakes
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Finals ...   (Event 36  Boys Discus Throw)

Name Yr School
13 Schwartz, Carter   8 Mankato East
14 Flannigan, Jacob  12 Willmar
15 Koegel, Patrick  11 St. Thomas Academy
16 Schrot, Beau  12 Faribault
17 Rosane, Jamison  10 Pine Island
18 Kleve, Christian  10 Worthington
19 Ruisi, Joseph  11 Faribault
20 Orth, Mason  11 Rocori
21 Konietzko, Lance  12 Cloquet
22 Jax, Payton  11 Byron
23 Swanson, Cody  11 Byron
24 Modahl, Jack  12 Totino-Grace

 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) St. Thomas Academy 561
3) Stewartville 486
5) Faribault 423.5
7) Pine Island 417.5
9) Detroit Lakes 376

11) Totino-Grace 359


